
Full Name Email License #
Tiegen Boberg tiegen@tiegenboberg.com 01964215
Elizabeth Bos Ebos1203@gmail.com 01270566
Tami Condie realtor@tamicondie.com 01700011

Edward Corominas edcreates@gmail.com 01095218
Melanie Cregar melanie@cregarrealty.com 01395891

Marissa DeMartini marissa.demartini@c21selectgroup.com 01810946
Magno Garay MagnosHomes@gmail.com 01792559
Jen Grannes jen.grannes@c21selectgroup.com 02030106

Jackie Herring jherring@golyon.com 00923574
Jason Lewis lewisteam@nhselect.com 01472128
Taffy Maurer taffymaurer@gmail.com 01902353
Latrice Peay latricepeay@gmail.com 02006064

Brenda Pieper brendap.kw@gmail.com 01901168
Drew Rosen drewrosenrealestate@gmail.com 01448477
Nick Sadek nicksadek@gmail.com 00970410

Darcie Stratton darciestratton@gmail.com 01873203
Mollie Teames mollie@graniteequityinc.com 02023593

Suzanne Volkman suzanne.volkman@cbnorcal.com 00702179
Cris Wade criswade@kw.com 02110249

Vivienne Yamamoto vivthehomehunter@gmail.com 01429953
Tracy Young tracy@taghomes.com 01420810
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